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SI. 
No. 

2). 

Maintenance of Rural 
Roads under MMGSY 

New (Maintenance) 

i). 
ii). 

iii). 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

iv). 

V). 

3). 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of 27.08.2024 
Mukhay MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (New) 

( Maintenance Fund 
Name of Schemes 

i). 

2 

Sanction No. & Amount 
Date with Amount Received (lacs) 

FORM GER-19A 

(lacs) 
3 

Authorization 
Letter No 57 

Date-24.07.2024 

Construction materials have been tested. 

Total 

Physical Progress achieved: 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid 
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised 
the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for 
which it was sanctioned. 

Construction of Road Works 
ii). Construction of CD Works 

4 

BY CFMS 

462.65642 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 
Engineer. 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

R.W.D, VWorks Division, 
Hajipur. 

462.65642 

Measurements have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the 
Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs 462.65642 

lacs received during the years 2019 
2024 in favors of Executive 

Engineer, RWD, Works Division, 
Hajipur, Bihar, Vaishali a sum of Rs 
426.58030 lacs has been utilized for 

the purpose of MMGSY 
New(Maintenance) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of 
Rs 36.07612 lacs. 

Executive E 
RWD,Works Division, 



1 2 

Lalganj Bhagwanpur 
Road Ke Utar Middle 
School Sirsa Ram Rai 
to Madhusudan Pakdi 
Sima 

Total 

(sà À) 

3 
Er Ap Construction 
Private Limited 

faf 

15.04.2021 

MMGSY OLD/ New (Gen, SC, ST) o fy 3RUT HG ¾ IÍRT HAat 3sfaugt g4 
Head MMGSY Gen Maintenance 

0.52141 

6 

0.74900 0.00000 

8 

0.00000 

9 

0.00000 

10 

1.27041 

(MIS ¢ 

11 

1.27041 

12 

0.00000 

(rG ) (rg ) (rG ) (HA ) 

13 

0.00000 

14 

3.52315 

15 

0.00000 

16 

0.00000 

(GIY ) 

17 

3.52315 

3.52315 
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