कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, हाजीपुर

पत्रांक:- 1797 श्रीवृष

/दिनांक:- 9-9-24

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अमियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,कार्य प्रमंडल, हाजीपुर।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, बिहार, ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना।

विषय:-मुख्य मंत्री ग्राम सड़क सम्पर्क योजनान्तर्गत (जेनरल)(अनुरक्षण मद में) आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक संबंध में कहना है कि मुख्य मंत्री ग्राम सड़क सम्पर्क योजनान्तर्गत (जेनरल) (अनुरक्षण मद में) इस प्रमंडल पथों के पंचवर्षीय अनुरक्षण कार्यों के मुगतान हेतु कुल 3.52315 लाख रूपये

अतः अनुरोध है कि उक्त मांग की गयी राशि उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाए।

अनु0—मुख्य मंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क योजना (जेनरल)(अनुरक्षण मद में) योजनान्तर्गत मांग की गयी राशि विहित प्रपत्र में।

विश्वासभाज

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण् कार्य विभाग,कार्य प्रमंडल,

FORM GFR-19A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of 27.08.2024

Mukhay MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJANA (New)

(Maintenance Fund)

Sl. No.	Name of Schemes	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (lacs)	Amount Received (lacs)	Particulars
1	2	3	4	5
1	Maintenance of Rural Roads under MMGSY New (Maintenance)	Authorization Letter No 57 Date-24.07.2024	BY CFMS 462.65642	Certified that out of Rs 462.65642 lacs received during the years 2019-2024 in favors of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Hajipur, Bihar, Vaishali a sum of Rs 426.58030 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY New(Maintenance) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 36.07612 lacs.
		Total	462.65642	

2). Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i). Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- ii). Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- iii). Construction materials have been tested.
- iv). Measurements have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- v). All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3). Physical Progress achieved:-
- i). Construction of Road Works
- ii). Construction of CD Works

R.W.D, Works Division, Hajipur. Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division,

Hajipur.

MMGSY OLD/ New (Gen, SC, ST) के लिए अनुरक्षण मद की राशि से संबंधित अधियाचना प्रपन्न Head MMGSY Gen Maintenance

कार्य प्रमंडल का नाम :- ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, हाजीपुर

कमांक	पथ का नाम		1 10119	पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का विवरणी					कुल व्यय	वर्त्तमान अधियाचित राशि						
					द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)		3	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	कुल (लाख में)	(MIS के आधार पर)		द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)			पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	कुल (लाख में)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
1		Er Ap Construction Private Limited	15.04.2021	0.52141	0.74900	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	1.27041	1.27041	0.00000	0.00000	3.52315	0.00000	0.00000	3.52315
	Total															3.52315

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि :--

(1) उपरोक्त पथों का मूल कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप पूर्ण करया जा चका है।

(2) संवदेक के द्वारा किये गये अनुरक्षण कार्य का मासिक विपत्र प्रमण्डल में प्राप्त है ।

कार्यपालक अभियंती

्यामीण कार्य विभाग,

प्रामीण कीय विमान,